
From: Stephen Hanson 5 > 
To: Jeffrey / E / Epstein <jeevacation®gmail.com> 

Subject: Fwd: Re: 
Date: Sat, 03 Jun 2017 12:05:15 +0000 

See 3-4 e in trail. Says it all 

Sent from my iPad 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Shanson900 < 
Date: June 2, 2017 at 4:45:20 PM EDT 
To: David Mitchell 
Cc: HOWIE / SUE MUCHNICK 

Subject: Re: 

> 

> 

Early please as I'm meeting howie early sat am to review 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jun 2, 2017, at 3:58 PM, David Mitchell

Okay, 
will get it to you 
Might be Saturday 

DAVID MITCHELL 

Mitchell Holdings LLC 
801 Madison Avenue 
New York NY 10065 
USA 

, Stacy Gilbert 

• wrote: 

On Jun 2, 2017, at 3:55 PM, Shanson900 > wrote: 

No I asked you when we where sitting down then u wanted to walk to see alan- that's when conversation 
continued 

How we have according to you pulled in another 2.9mm yes have these AP that are past due 

And info on hotel operations 
Which you said there was $550k to be released by the bank to clean up all AP 
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Need to know what's total AP due for hotel 
Including the 2 months for employees benefits that have not been paid and exact release date 
Not sure what howie and Stacy want --

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jun 2, 2017, at 3:27 PM, David Mitchell < > wrote: 

In fairness to me, 
You asked for this as we were crossing a street and I tried to explain it to you and thought it better to draw 
you a picture, while we sat together 

As you know the bank did not fund the hotel payroll last night so I had to make sure that got funded which 
I did personally 

So I made a choice which took priority 

I will bring the big picture up to date in a format that I think you want to see 

From our brief conversation and your email this is what you want to know 

I.Total cost of project 
2.Breakdown of those costs 
3.Funding to date of those costs 
4.Balance what's left to fund 
5.How does balance get funded 

DAVID MITCHELL 

Mitchell Holdings LLC 
801 Madison Avenue 
New York NY 10065 
USA 

On Jun 2, 2017, at 2:51 PM, Stephen Hanson < wrote: 

David 
This was not my question 
My question is actual where we are today 
This to me is like your playing games 
I was specific in today's emails with my exact request 
This is what we spoke about earlier that you said you would rather write out 
The below is not the info I'm requesting 
Need answers to my earlier emails 

Sent from my iPad 

On Jun 2, 2017, at 2:35 PM, David Mitchell < wrote: 
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DAVID MITCHELL 

Mitchell Holdings LLC 
801 Madison Avenue 
New York NY 10065 
USA 
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